Junction Box and Wallmount
Enclosure Specification Guide
A good thing just got bettter.
JB & WM Specification Guide 32 JB & WM Specification Guide
JB Junction Box Enclosure
WM Wallmount Enclosure
Rittal carbon and
stainless steel WM and

Stainless Steel, #4 Brushed Finish
Protection Ratings:
-Single door, disconnect and slope top enclosures
  UL/cUL Type 1, 3R, 12, 4 (4X stainless steel)
-Double door enclosures
  UL/cUL Type 1, 12
UL File Number E170282
WM Wallmount Enclosures
Understanding the Catalog Number:
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Carbon Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8017528 WM121206NC WM 12x12x6 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 11 275 10 254
8017529 WM161206NC WM 16x12x6 1 16 400 12 300 6 150 15 375 10 254
8017530 WM161606NC WM 16x16x6 1 16 400 16 400 6 150 15 375 14 354
8017531 WM162006NC WM 16x20x6 1 16 400 20 500 6 150 15 375 18 449
8017532 WM201606NC WM 20x16x6 1 20 500 16 400 6 150 19 475 14 354
8017533 WM202006NC WM 20x20x6 1 20 500 20 500 6 150 19 475 18 449
8017534 WM241606NC WM 24x16x6 1 24 600 16 400 6 150 22 570 14 354
8017535 WM242006NC WM 24x20x6 1 24 600 20 500 6 150 22 570 18 449
8017536 WM242406NC WM 24x24x6 1 24 600 24 600 6 150 22 570 22 549
1034250 WM161208NC WM 16x12x8 1 16 400 12 300 8 210 15 375 10 254
1244250 WM161608NC WM 16x16x8 1 16 400 16 400 8 210 15 375 14 354
8017541 WM162008NC WM 16x20x8 1 16 400 20 500 8 210 15 375 18 449
1045250 WM201608NC WM 20x16x8 1 20 500 16 400 8 210 19 475 14 354
1050250 WM202008NC WM 20x20x8 1 20 500 20 500 8 210 19 475 18 449
8017544 WM202408NC WM 20x24x8 1 20 500 24 600 8 210 19 475 22 549
8017545 WM241608NC WM 24x16x8 1 24 600 16 400 8 210 22 570 14 354
8017546 WM242008NC WM 24x20x8 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
1060250 WM242408NC WM 24x24x8 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 570
Slope Top Design
Product Type Height Width Depth
Disconnect
N = Non-disconnect
X = Disconnect
Material
C = Carbon Steel
4 = Stainless Steel 304
6 = Stainless Steel 316L
Slope Top Version
WM  S   12   12   06    N   C
JB & WM Specification Guide 54 JB & WM Specification Guide
WM Wallmount Enclosures WM Wallmount Enclosures
WM Wallmount Enclosures — Carbon Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8017549 WM243008NC WM 24x30x8 1 24 600 30 760 8 210 22 570 28 704
8017550 WM244208NC WM 24x42x8 2 24 600 42 1050 8 210 22 550 39 1000
8017551 WM302008NC WM 30x20x8 1 30 760 20 500 8 210 29 730 18 449
1076250 WM302408NC WM 30x24x8 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
1077250 WM303008NC WM 30x30x8 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
8017554 WM362408NC WM 36x24x8 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 34 870 22 549
8017555 WM363008NC WM 36x30x8 1 36 900 30 760 8 210 34 870 28 704
8017557 WM363608NC WM 36x36x8 1 36 900 36 900 8 210 34 870 33 840
8017558 WM423008NC WM 42x30x8 1 42 1050 30 760 8 210 40 1020 28 704
8017559 WM423608NC WM 42x36x8 1 42 1050 36 900 8 210 40 1020 33 840
8017560 WM483608NC WM 48x36x8 1 48 1200 36 900 8 210 45 1155 33 840
9851538 WM241610NC WM 24x16x10 1 24 600 16 400 10 250 22 570 14 354
8018963 WM202010NC WM 20x20x10 1 20 500 20 500 10 250 19 475 18 449
8017561 WM242010NC WM 24x20x10 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 22 570 18 449
8017562 WM242410NC WM 24x24x10 1 24 600 24 600 10 250 22 570 22 549
8017563 WM302410NC WM 30x24x10 1 30 760 24 600 10 250 29 730 22 549
8018902 WM303010NC WM 30x30x10 1 30 760 30 760 10 250 29 730 28 704
8017564 WM304210NC WM 30x42x10 2 30 760 42 1050 10 250 28 710 39 1000
8017565 WM304810NC WM 30x48x10 2 30 760 48 1200 10 250 28 710 45 1150
8017566 WM362410NC WM 36x24x10 1 36 900 24 600 10 250 34 870 22 549
8017567 WM363010NC WM 36x30x10 1 36 900 30 760 10 250 34 870 28 704
8017569 WM423610NC WM 42x36x10 1 42 1050 36 900 10 250 40 1020 33 840
8017570 WM483610NC WM 48x36x10 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 45 1155 33 840
8017571 WM603610NC WM 60x36x10 1 60 1500 36 900 10 250 57 1455 33 840
1350250 WM202012NC WM 20x20x12 1 20 500 20 500 12 300 19 470 18 449
8017574 WM242012NC WM 24x20x12 1 24 600 20 500 12 300 22 570 18 449
8017575 WM242412NC WM 24x24x12 1 24 600 24 600 12 300 22 570 22 549
8017576 WM302412NC WM 30x24x12 1 30 760 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
1073250 WM303012NC WM 30x30x12 1 30 760 30 760 12 300 29 730 28 704
8017578 WM362412NC WM 36x24x12 1 36 900 24 600 12 300 34 870 22 549
8017579 WM363012NC WM 36x30x12 1 36 900 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
8017581 WM363612NC WM 36x36x12 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
8017582 WM364212NC WM 36x42x12 2 36 900 42 1050 12 300 33 850 39 1000
8017583 WM364812NC WM 36x48x12 2 36 900 48 1200 12 300 33 850 45 1150
8017584 WM366012NC WM 36x60x12 2 36 900 60 1500 12 300 33 850 57 1450
8017586 WM423612NC WM 42x36x12 1 42 1050 36 900 12 300 40 1020 33 840
8017587 WM426012NC WM 42x60x12 2 42 1050 60 1500 12 300 39 1000 57 1450
8017588 WM483612NC WM 48x36x12 1 48 1200 36 900 12 300 45 1155 33 840
8017590 WM484812NC WM 48x48x12 2 48 1200 48 1200 12 300 45 1150 45 1150
8017591 WM603612NC WM 60x36x12 1 60 1500 36 900 12 300 57 1455 33 840
8017594 WM363016NC WM 36x30x16 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
8017595 WM483616NC WM 48x36x16 1 48 1200 36 900 16 400 45 1155 33 840
8017597 WM603616NC WM 60x36x16 1 60 1500 36 900 16 400 57 1450 33 840
8017598 WM302420NC WM 30x24x20 1 30 760 24 600 20 500 29 730 22 549
8017599 WM483620NC WM 48x36x20 1 48 1200 36 900 20 500 45 1155 33 840
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Carbon Steel (mounting panel not included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
9851533 WM242408NC L/MPL WM 24x24x8 less MPL 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 - - - -
9851534 WM302408NC L/MPL WM 30x24x8 less MPL 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 - - - -
9851535 WM303008NC L/MPL WM 30x30x8 less MPL 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 - - - -
9851536 WM363008NC L/MPL WM 36x30 8 less MPL 1 36 900 30 760 8 210 - - - -
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Carbon Steel Disconnect (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018976 WM202208XC WM 20x22x08 Disconnect 1 20 500 22 550 8 210 19 470 18 449
8018977 WM242208XC WM 24x22x8  Disconnect 1 24 600 22 550 8 210 22 570 18 449
8017548 WM242608XC WM 24x26x8 Disconnect 1 24 600 26 650 8 210 22 570 22 549
8018978 WM302608XC WM 30x26x8 Disconnect 1 30 760 26 650 8 210 29 730 22 549
8017556 WM363208XC WM 36x32x8 Disconnect 1 36 900 31 825 8 210 34 870 28 704
9851539 WM242610XC WM 24x26x10 Disconnect 1 24 600 26 650 10 250 22 570 22 549
8017568 WM363210XC WM 36x32x10 Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 10 250 34 870 28 704
8017572 WM603810XC WM 60x38x10 Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 975 10 250 57 1455 33 840
8018979 WM302612XC WM 30x26x12 Disconnect 1 30 760 26 650 12 30 29 730 22 549
8017580 WM363212XC WM 36x32x12 Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 12 300 34 870 29 730
8017585 WM423212XC WM 42x32x12 Disconnect 1 42 1050 32 825 12 300 40 1020 29 730
8018980 WM423812XC WM 42x38x12 Disconnect 1 42 1050 38 975 12 300 40 1020 33 840
8017589 WM483812XC WM 48x38x12 Disconnect 1 48 1200 38 975 12 300 45 1155 33 840
8017592 WM603812XC WM 60x38x12 Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 976 12 300 57 1455 33 840
8017596 WM483816XC WM 48x38x16 Disconnect 1 48 1200 38 975 16 400 45 1155 33 840
8018981 WM603816XC WM 60x38x16 Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 975 16 400 57 1455 33 840
JB & WM Specification Guide 76 JB & WM Specification Guide
Rittal Wallmounts.
A good thing

access/closure/
security.
Fully welded
construction,
Stainless Steel
Get the FREE Wallmount App
for iOS and Android
JB & WM Specification Guide 98 JB & WM Specification Guide
WM Wallmount Enclosures WM Wallmount Enclosures
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel Slope Top (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018692 WMS161208N4 WM 16x12x8 304SS Slope Top 1 16 395 12 300 8 210 15 375 10 254
8018693 WMS161608N4 WM 16x16x8 304SS Slope Top 1 16 395 16 400 8 210 15 375 14 354
8018694 WMS201608N4 WM 20x16x8 304SS Slope Top 1 20 495 16 400 8 210 19 475 14 354
8018696 WMS202008N4 WM 20x20x8 304SS Slope Top 1 20 495 20 500 8 210 19 475 18 449
8018698 WMS242008N4 WM 24x20x8 304SS Slope Top 1 24 595 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
8018699 WMS242408N4 WM 24x24x8 304SS Slope Top 1 24 595 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 549
8018701 WMS302408N4 WM 30x24x8 304SS Slope Top 1 30 755 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
8018703 WMS303008N4 WM 30x30x8 304SS Slope Top 1 30 755 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
8018704 WMS363008N4 WM 36x30x8 304SS Slope Top 1 36 895 30 760 8 210 34 870 28 704
8018695 WMS201612N4 WM 20x16x12 304SS Slope Top 1 20 495 16 400 12 300 19 475 14 354
8018697 WMS202012N4 WM 20x20x12 304SS Slope Top 1 20 495 20 500 12 300 19 475 18 449
8018700 WMS242412N4 WM 24x24x12 304SS Slope Top 1 24 595 24 600 12 300 22 570 22 549
8018702 WMS302412N4 WM 30x24x12 304SS Slope Top 1 30 755 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
8018705 WMS363012N4 WM 36x30x12 304SS Slope Top 1 36 895 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
8018707 WMS363612N4 WM 36x36x12 304SS Slope Top 1 36 895 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
8018706 WMS363016N4 WM 36x30x16 304SS Slope Top 1 36 895 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
8018708 WMS483616N4 WM 48x36x16 304SS Slope Top 1 48 1195 36 900 16 400 45 1155 33 840
8018709 WMS603616N4 WM 60x36x16 304SS Slope Top 1 60 1495 36 900 16 400 57 1455 33 840
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel Disconnect (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018627 WM242608X4 WM 24x26x8 304SS Disconnect 1 24 600 26 650 8 210 22 570 22 549
8018628 WM363208X4 WM 36x32x8 304SS Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 8 210 34 870 28 704
8018632 WM363210X4 WM 36x32x10 304SS Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 10 250 34 870 28 704
8018635 WM603810X4 WM 60x38x10 304SS Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 975 10 250 57 1455 33 840
8018633 WM363212X4 WM 36x32x12 304SS Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 12 300 34 870 28 704
8018629 WM423212X4 WM 42x32x12 304SS Disconnect 1 42 1050 32 825 12 300 40 120 33 840
8018630 WM483812X4 WM 48x38x12 304SS Disconnect 1 48 1200 38 975 12 300 45 1155 33 840
8018631 WM603812X4 WM 60x38x12 304SS Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 975 12 300 57 1455 33 840
8018634 WM483816X4 WM 48x38x16 304SS Disconnect 1 48 1200 38 975 16 400 46 1155 33 840
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No.of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8017620 WM121206N4 WM 12x12x6 304SS 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 11 275 10 254
8017614 WM161206N4 WM 16x12x6 304SS 1 16 400 12 300 6 150 15 375 10 254
8017610 WM161606N4 WM 16x16x6 304SS 1 16 400 16 400 6 150 15 375 14 354
8017613 WM201606N4 WM 20x16x6 304SS 1 20 500 16 400 6 150 19 475 14 354
8017616 WM202006N4 WM 20x20x6 304SS 1 20 500 20 500 6 150 19 475 18 449
8017608 WM161208N4 WM 16x12x8 304SS 1 16 400 12 300 8 210 15 375 10 254
9851532 WM161608N4 WM 16x16x8 304SS 1 16 400 16 400 8 210 15 375 14 354
8017605 WM201608N4 WM 20x16x8 304SS 1 20 500 16 400 8 210 19 475 14 354
8018478 WM202008N4 WM 20x20x8 304SS 1 20 500 20 500 8 210 19 470 18 449
8017621 WM241608N4 WM 24x16x8 304SS 1 24 600 16 400 8 210 22 570 14 354
8017603 WM242008N4 WM 24x20x8 304SS 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
8017600 WM242408N4 WM 24x24x8 304SS 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 549
8017607 WM302408N4 WM 30x24x8 304SS 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
8017611 WM303008N4 WM 30x30x8 304SS 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
8017618 WM362408N4 WM 36x24x8 304SS 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 34 870 22 549
8017615 WM363008N4 WM 36x30x8 304SS 1 36 900 30 760 8 210 34 870 28 704
8017622 WM242010N4 WM 24x20x10 304SS 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 22 570 18 449
8018493 WM302410N4 WM 30x24x10 304SS 1 30 760 24 600 10 250 29 730 22 549
8018903 WM303010N4 WM 30x30x10 304SS 1 30 760 30 760 10 250 29 730 28 704
8017619 WM363010N4 WM 36x30x10 304SS 1 36 900 30 760 10 250 34 870 28 704
8018514 WM483610N4 WM 48x36x10 304SS 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 45 1155 33 840
8018474 WM242412N4 WM 24x24x12 304SS 1 24 600 24 600 12 300 23 570 22 549
8017612 WM302412N4 WM 30x24x12 304SS 1 30 760 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
8017606 WM363012N4 WM 36x30x12 304SS 1 36 900 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
8017602 WM363612N4 WM 36x36x12 304SS 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
8017617 WM423612N4 WM 42x36x12 304SS 1 42 1050 36 900 12 300 40 1020 33 840
8017601 WM483612N4 WM 48x36x12 304SS 1 48 1200 36 900 12 300 45 1155 33 840
8017604 WM603612N4 WM 60x36x12 304SS 1 60 1500 36 900 12 300 57 1455 33 840
8018500 WM363016N4 WM 36x30x16 304SS 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
8018515 WM483616N4 WM 48x36x16 304SS 1 48 1200 36 900 16 400 46 1155 33 840
8018521 WM603616N4 WM 60x36x16 304SS 1 60 1500 36 900 16 400 57 1455 33 840
9851500 WM242008N43PT WM 24x20x8 304SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
9851501 WM242408N43PT WM 24x24x8 304SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 549
9851504 WM302408N43PT WM 30x24x8 304SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
9851505 WM303008N43PT WM 30x30x8 304SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
9851507 WM362408N43PT WM 36x24x8 304SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 34 870 22 549
9851508 WM363008N43PT WM 36x30x8 304SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 8 210 34 870 28 704
9851502 WM242010N43PT WM 24x20x10 304SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 22 570 18 449
9851529 WM302410N43PT WM 30x24x10 304SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 24 600 10 250 29 730 22 549
9851509 WM363010N43PT WM 36x30x10 304SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 10 250 34 870 28 704
9851503 WM242412N43PT WM 24x24x12 304SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 24 600 12 300 23 570 22 549
9851506 WM302412N43PT WM 30x24x12 304SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
9851510 WM363012N43PT WM 36x30x12 304SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
9851511 WM363612N43PT WM 36x36x12 304SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
9851527 WM363016N43PT WM 36x30x16 304SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
JB & WM Specification Guide 1110 JB & WM Specification Guide
WM Wallmount Enclosures WM Wallmount Enclosures
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018525 WM121206N6 WM 12x12x6 316SS 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 11 275 10 254
8017636 WM161206N6 WM 16x12x6 316SS 1 16 400 12 300 6 150 15 375 10 254
8017638 WM161606N6 WM 16x16x6 316SS 1 16 400 16 400 6 150 15 375 14 354
8017639 WM201606N6 WM 20x16x6 316SS 1 20 500 16 400 6 150 19 475 14 354
8018529 WM202006N6 WM 20x20x6 316SS 1 20 500 20 500 6 150 19 475 10 449
8017644 WM161208N6 WM 16x12x8 316SS 1 16 400 12 300 8 210 15 375 10 254
9851531 WM161608N6 WM 16x16x8 316SS 1 16 400 16 400 8 210 15 375 14 354
8017628 WM201608N6 WM 20x16x8 316SS 1 20 500 16 400 8 210 19 475 14 354
8017624 WM202008N6 WM 20x20x8 316SS 1 20 500 20 500 8 210 19 470 18 449
8018532 WM241608N6 WM 24x16x8 316SS 1 24 600 16 400 8 210 22 570 14 354
8017632 WM242008N6 WM 24x20x8 316SS 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
8017623 WM242408N6 WM 24x24x8 316SS 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 549
8017625 WM302408N6 WM 30x24x8 316SS 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
8018546 WM303008N6 WM 30x30x8 316SS 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
8017643 WM362408N6 WM 36x24x8 316SS 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 34 870 22 549
8017642 WM363008N6 WM 36x30x8 316SS 1 36 900 30 769 8 210 34 870 28 704
8018534 WM242010N6 WM 24x24x10 316SS 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 22 570 18 449
8017634 WM302410N6 WM 30x24x10 316SS 1 30 760 24 600 10 250 29 730 22 549
8018904 WM303010N6 WM 30x30x10 316SS 1 30 760 30 760 10 250 29 730 28 704
8018552 WM363010N6 WM 36x30x10 316SS 1 36 900 30 760 10 250 34 870 28 704
8017641 WM483610N6 WM 48x36x10 316SS 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 45 1155 33 840
8017627 WM242412N6 WM 24x24x12 316SS 1 24 600 24 600 12 300 23 570 22 549
8017637 WM302412N6 WM 30x24x12 316SS 1 30 760 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
8017630 WM363012N6 WM 36x30x12 316SS 1 36 900 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
8017629 WM363612N6 WM 36x36x12 316SS 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
8018564 WM423612N6 WM 42x36x12 316SS 1 42 1050 36 900 12 300 40 1020 33 840
8017626 WM483612N6 WM 48x36x12 316SS 1 48 1200 36 900 12 300 45 1155 33 840
8017631 WM603612N6 WM 60x36x12 316SS 1 60 1500 36 900 12 300 57 1455 33 840
8017635 WM363016N6 WM 36x30x16 316SS 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
8017640 WM483616N6 WM 48x36x16 316SS 1 48 1200 36 900 16 400 46 1155 33 840
8017633 WM603616N6 WM 60x36x16 316SS 1 60 1500 36 900 16 400 57 455 33 840
9851512 WM242008N63PT WM 24x20x8 316SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
9851513 WM242408N63PT WM 24x24x8 316SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 549
9851516 WM302408N63PT WM 30x24x8 316SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
9851517 WM303008N63PT WM 30x30x8 316SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
9851519 WM362408N63PT WM 36x24x8 316SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 34 870 22 549
9851520 WM363008N63PT WM 36x30x8 316SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 769 8 210 34 870 28 704
9851514 WM242010N63PT WM 24x24x10 316SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 22 570 18 449
9851530 WM302410N63PT WM 30x24x10 316SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 24 600 10 250 29 730 22 549
9851521 WM363010N63PT WM 36x30x10 316SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 10 250 34 870 28 704
9851515 WM242412N63PT WM 24x24x12 316SS 3-point latch 1 24 600 24 600 12 300 23 570 22 549
9851518 WM302412N63PT WM 30x24x12 316SS 3-point latch 1 30 760 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
9851522 WM363012N63PT WM 36x30x12 316SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
9851523 WM363612N63PT WM 36x36x12 316SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
9851528 WM363016N63PT WM 36x30x16 316SS 3-point latch 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel Disconnect (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018636 WM242608X6 WM 24x26x8 316SS Disconnect 1 24 600 26 650 8 210 22 570 22 549
8018637 WM363208X6 WM 36x32x8 316SS Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 8 210 34 870 28 704
8018641 WM363210X6 WM 36x32x10 316SS Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 10 250 34 870 28 704
8018644 WM603810X6 WM 60x38x10 316SS Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 975 10 250 57 1455 33 840
8018642 WM363212X6 WM 36x32x12 316SS Disconnect 1 36 900 32 825 12 300 34 870 28 704
8018638 WM423212X6 WM 42x32x12 316SS Disconnect 1 42 1050 32 825 12 300 40 120 33 840
8018639 WM483812X6 WM 48x38x12 316SS Disconnect 1 48 1200 38 975 12 300 45 1155 33 840
8018640 WM603812X6 WM 60x38x12 316SS Disconnect 1 60 1500 38 975 12 300 57 1455 33 840
8018643 WM483816X6 WM 48x38x16 316SS Disconnect 1 48 1200 38 975 16 400 46 1155 33 840
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel Slope Top (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018710 WMS161208N6 WM 16x12x8 1 16 395 12 300 8 210 15 375 10 254
8018711 WMS161608N6 WM 16x16x8 1 16 395 16 400 8 210 15 375 14 354
8018712 WMS201608N6 WM 20x16x8 1 20 495 16 400 8 210 19 475 14 354
8018714 WMS202008N6 WM 20x20x8 1 20 495 20 500 8 210 19 475 18 449
8018716 WMS242008N6 WM 24x20x8 1 24 595 20 500 8 210 22 570 18 449
8018717 WMS242408N6 WM 24x24x8 1 24 595 24 600 8 210 22 570 22 549
8018719 WMS302408N6 WM 30x24x8 1 30 755 24 600 8 210 29 730 22 549
8018721 WMS303008N6 WM 30x30x8 1 30 755 30 760 8 210 29 730 28 704
8018722 WMS363008N6 WM 36x30x8 1 36 895 30 760 8 210 34 870 28 704
8018713 WMS201612N6 WM 20x16x12 1 20 495 16 400 12 300 19 475 14 354
8018715 WMS202012N6 WM 20x20x12 1 20 495 20 500 12 300 19 475 18 449
8018720 WMS302412N6 WM 30x24x12 1 30 755 24 600 12 300 29 730 22 549
8018723 WMS363012N6 WM 36x30x12 1 36 895 30 760 12 300 34 870 28 704
8018725 WMS363612N6 WM 36x36x12 1 36 895 36 900 12 300 34 870 33 840
8018724 WMS363016N6 WM 36x30x16 1 36 895 30 760 16 400 34 870 28 704
8018726 WMS483616N6 WM 48x36x16 1 48 1195 36 900 16 400 45 1155 33 840
8018727 WMS603616N6 WM 60x36x16 1 60 1495 36 900 16 400 57 1455 33 840
JB & WM Specification Guide 1312 JB & WM Specification Guide
JB Junction Box Enclosures—Carbon Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018119* JB040403HC* JB 4x4x3 1 4 100 4 100 3 75 – – – –
8018120 JB060403HC JB 6x4x3 1 6 150 4 100 3 75 5 135 3 75
8018121 JB060404HC JB 6x4x4 1 6 150 4 100 4 100 5 135 3 75
8018098 JB060604HC JB 6x6x4 1 6 150 6 150 4 100 5 135 5 125
8018103 JB080604HC JB 8x6x4 1 8 200 6 150 4 100 7 185 5 125
8018105 JB080804HC JB 8x8x4 1 8 200 8 200 4 100 7 185 7 175
8018097 JB100804HC JB 10x8x4 1 10 250 8 200 4 100 9 235 7 175
8018122 JB120604HC JB 12x6x4 1 12 300 6 150 4 100 11 285 5 125
8018099 JB121005HC JB 12x10x5 1 12 300 10 250 5 125 11 285 9 225
8018123 JB080606HC JB 8x6x6 1 8 200 6 150 6 150 7 185 5 125
8018104 JB100806HC JB 10x8x6 1 10 250 8 200 6 150 9 235 7 175
8018107 JB101006HC JB 10x10x6 1 10 250 10 250 6 150 9 235 9 225
8018585 JB121006HC JB 12x10x6 1 12 300 10 250 6 150 11 285 9 225
8018100 JB121206HC JB 12x12x6 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 11 285 11 275
8018102 JB141206HC JB 14x12x6 1 14 350 12 300 6 150 13 335 11 275
8018101 JB161406HC JB 16x14x6 1 16 400 14 350 6 150 15 385 13 325
8018125 JB121008HC JB 12x10x8 1 12 300 10 250 8 200 11 285 9 225
8018126 JB161408HC JB 16x14x8 1 16 400 14 350 8 200 15 385 13 325
8018127 JB161410HC JB 16x14x10 1 16 400 14 350 10 250 15 385 13 325
*Without Mounting Panel
JB Junction Box Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018134* JB040403H4* JB 4x4x3 304SS 1 4 100 4 100 3 75 – – – –
8018132 JB060403H4 JB 6x4x3 304SS 1 6 150 4 100 3 75 5 135 3 75
8018136 JB060404H4 JB 6x4x4 304SS 1 6 150 4 100 4 100 5 135 3 75
8018110 JB060604H4 JB 6x6x4 304SS 1 6 150 6 150 4 100 5 135 5 125
8018129 JB080604H4 JB 8x6x4 304SS 1 8 200 6 150 4 100 7 185 5 125
8018131 JB080804H4 JB 8x8x4 304SS 1 8 200 8 200 4 100 7 185 7 175
8018109 JB100804H4 JB 10x8x4 304SS 1 10 250 8 200 4 100 9 235 7 175
8018137 JB120604H4 JB 12x6x4 304SS 1 12 300 6 150 4 100 11 285 5 125
8018128 JB121005H4 JB 12x10x5 304SS 1 12 300 10 250 5 125 11 285 9 225
8018138 JB080606H4 JB 8x6x6 304SS 1 8 200 6 150 6 150 7 185 5 125
8018130 JB100806H4 JB 10x8x6 304SS 1 10 250 8 200 6 150 9 235 7 175
8018133 JB101006H4 JB 10x10x6 304SS 1 10 250 10 250 6 150 9 235 9 225
8018108 JB121006H4 JB 12x10x6 304SS 1 12 300 10 250 6 150 11 285 9 225
8018111 JB121206H4 JB 12x12x6 304SS 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 11 285 11 275
8018112 JB141206H4 JB 14x12x6 304SS 1 14 350 12 300 6 150 13 335 11 275
8018113 JB161406H4 JB 16x14x6 304SS 1 16 400 14 350 6 150 15 385 13 325
8018139 JB121008H4 JB 12x10x8 304SS 1 12 300 10 250 8 200 11 285 9 225
8018140 JB161408H4 JB 16x14x8 304SS 1 16 400 14 350 8 200 15 385 13 325
8018141 JB161410H4 JB 16x14x10 304SS 1 16 400 14 350 10 250 15 385 13 325
*Without Mounting Panel
JB Junction Box Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel (mounting panel included)
Part No. Catalog No. Description
No. of
Door(s)
H W D Panel H Panel W
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
8018148* JB040403H6* JB 4x4x3 316SS 1 4 100 4 100 3 75 – – – –
8018149 JB060403H6 JB 6x4x3 316SS 1 6 150 4 100 3 75 5 135 3 75
8018150 JB060404H6 JB 6x4x4 316SS 1 6 150 4 100 4 100 5 135 3 75
8018118 JB060604H6 JB 6x6x4 316SS 1 6 150 6 150 4 100 5 135 5 125
8018143 JB080604H6 JB 8x6x4 316SS 1 8 200 6 150 4 100 7 185 5 125
8018145 JB080804H6 JB 8x8x4 316SS 1 8 200 8 200 4 100 7 185 7 175
8018114 JB100804H6 JB 10x8x4 316SS 1 10 250 8 200 4 100 9 235 7 175
8018151 JB120604H6 JB 12x6x4 316SS 1 12 300 6 150 4 100 11 285 5 125
8018142 JB121005H6 JB 12x10x5 316SS 1 12 300 10 250 5 125 11 285 9 225
8018152 JB080606H6 JB 8x6x6 316SS 1 8 200 6 150 6 150 7 185 5 125
8018144 JB100806H6 JB 10x8x6 316SS 1 10 250 8 200 6 150 9 235 7 175
8018147 JB101006H6 JB 10x10x6 316SS 1 10 250 10 250 6 150 9 235 9 225
8018156 JB121006H6 JB 12x10x6 316SS 1 12 300 10 250 6 150 11 285 9 225
8018115 JB121206H6 JB 12x12x6 316SS 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 11 285 11 275
8018116 JB141206H6 JB 14x12x6 316SS 1 14 350 12 300 6 150 13 335 11 275
8018117 JB161406H6 JB 16x14x6 316SS 1 16 400 14 350 6 150 15 385 13 325
8018153 JB121008H6 JB 12x10x8 316SS 1 12 300 10 250 8 200 11 285 9 225
8018154 JB161408H6 JB 16x14x8 316SS 1 16 400 14 350 8 200 15 385 13 325
8018155 JB161410H6 JB 16x14x10 316SS 1 16 400 14 350 10 250 15 385 13 325
*Without Mounting Panel
JB Junction Box Enclosures JB Junction Box Enclosures
Configuration:

Material Type
Required
bracket kit
JB WM
in mm Carbon Stainless
9975030 WMSP1212C Swing Panel kit for 12x12 WM 12 x 12 300 x 300   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975031 WMSP1612C Swing Panel kit for 16x12 WM 16 x 12 400 x 300   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975032 WMSP1616C Swing Panel kit for 16x16 WM 16 x 16 400 x 400   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975033 WMSP1620C Swing Panel kit for 16x20 WM 16 x 20 400 x 500   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975034 WMSP2016C Swing Panel kit for 20x16 WM 20 x 16 500 x 400   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975035 WMSP2020C Swing Panel kit for 20x20 WM 20 x 20 500 x 500   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975036 WMSP2024C Swing Panel kit for 20x24 WM 20 x 24 500 x 600  – Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975037 WMSP2416C Swing Panel kit for 24x16 WM 24 x 16 600 x 400   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975038 WMSP2420C Swing Panel kit for 24x20 WM 24 x 20 600 x 500   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975039 WMSP2424C Swing Panel kit for 24x24 WM 24 x 24 600 x 600   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975040 WMSP2430C Swing Panel kit for 24x30 WM 24 x 30 600 x 760  – Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975041 WMSP3020C Swing Panel kit for 30x20 WM 30 x 20 760 x 500  – Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975042 WMSP3024C Swing Panel kit for 30x24 WM 30 x 24 760 x 600   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975043 WMSP3030C Swing Panel kit for 30x30 WM 30 x 30 760 x 760   Carbon steel 9975021 –
9975044 WMSP3624C Swing Panel kit for 36x24 WM 36 x 24 900 x 600   Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975045 WMSP3630C Swing Panel kit for 36x30 WM 36 x 30 900 x 760   Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975046 WMSP3636C Swing Panel kit for 36x36 WM 36 x 36 900 x 900   Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975047 WMSP4230C Swing Panel kit for 42x30 WM 42 x 30 1050 x 760   Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975048 WMSP4236C Swing Panel kit for 42x36 WM 42 x 36 1050 x 900  – Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975029 WMSP4236SC Swing Panel kit for 42x36 WM 42 x 36 1050 x 900 –  Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975049 WMSP4836C Swing Panel kit for 48x36 WM 48 x 36 1200 x 900   Carbon steel 9975022 –
9975050 WMSP6036C Swing Panel kit for 60x36 WM 60 x 36 1500 x 900   Carbon steel 9975022 –
Swing Panel Bracket Kits
Part No. Catalog No. Description
Distance from
WM door
Fits Enclosure
Material Material Type
Max
Load*
JB WM
in mm Carbon Stainless
9975021 – Swing panel bracket kit, 2 hinges 2.5 64   Galvanized 80 lbs.** –
9975022 – Swing panel bracket kit, 3/4 hinges 2.5 64   Galvanized 100 lbs. –
9975023 – Bracket kit in case when custom flat
sheet is used as swing panel 2.5 64   Galvanized - –
*Maximum load includes the weight of the panel plus the weight of the components.
**Value when tested for 30” high WMSP.
Drip Shield Kits
Part No. Catalog No. Part No. Catalog No. Fits Enclosure (W)
Description JB WM
Carbon Steel 316 Stainless Steel in mm
9851482 DSK12NC 9851491 DSK12N6 12 300 Dripshield kit for 12" wide WM / JB
9851483 DSK16NC 9851492 DSK16N6 16 400 Dripshield kit for 16" wide WM –
9851484 DSK20NC 9851493 DSK20N6 20 500 Dripshield kit for 20" wide WM –
9851485 DSK24NC 9851494 DSK24N6 24 600 Dripshield kit for 24" wide WM –
9851487 DSK30NC 9851496 DSK30N6 30 760 Dripshield kit for 30" wide WM –
9851489 DSK36NC 9851498 DSK36N6 36 900 Dripshield kit for 36" wide WM –
9851486 DSK26XC 9851495 DSK26X6 26 650 Dripshield kit for 26" wide WM disconnect –
9851488 DSK32XC 9851497 DSK32X6 32 825 Dripshield kit for 32" wide WM disconnect –
9851490 DSK38XC 9851499 DSK38X6 38 975 Dripshield kit for 38" wide WM disconnect –
Door Stops
Part No. Catalog No. Description Installation Requirements
Fits Enclosure
Material Installation